

## Materiale de constructii si articole conexe

I.D.: 107335343

Data publicarii 20.12.24 Coduri CPV 44110000-4

Pretul estimativ: 5.283,67 RON - 5.283,67 RON

Descriere: 1 JGHEAB 33-6M 2 BUC 108.4 216.81 2 MASTERMAX 3 ECO (75MP/ROLA) 75 MP 2.23 167.02 3 Multibat 40kg 14 SAC 27.73 388.24 4 NITURI POP ALUMINIU 4,8x19,0 mm, 150 buc. in cutie pvc 1 BUC 21.01 21.01 5 OSB 12mm 15 BUC 59.58 893.7 6 PC 10 90.36 KG 3.77 340.94 7 PC 12 35.28 KG 3.77 133.12 8 PC 8 4 KG 3.77 15.09 9 DIBLU TOX 12/76 30 BUC 1.01 30.25 10 EasySoudabond, pai, 750ml 1 BUC 31.93 31.93 11 EasySoudabond, pistol, 750ml 1 BUC 31.09 31.09 12 ETRIER 10X20 SIC. 90 BUC 1.51 136.13 13 FONDALIN 1.5M 22.5 MP 4.2 94.54 14 Frost free 6kg - Lider 1 BUC 47.06 47.06 15 GRATAR CU INALTATOR 150X150 STYRON 3 BUC 22.69 68.07 16 BOLTAR DE STALP 30X30X20 4 BUC 4.2 16.81 17 BOLTAR DE ZIDARIE 12X20X50 50 BUC 4.62 231.09 18 CAPAC JGHEAB 33 2 BUC 6.3 12.61 19 CARLIG GALVANIZAT SCURT RASUCIT 33 12 BUC 10.5 126 20 Adeziv pentru BCA, Optim Dekor, 25 kg 12 SAC 16.81 201.72 21 BCA ELPRECO 650/100/200 (1,56 MC/PALET) 1.56 MC 444.54 693.48 22 BCA ELPRECO 650/150/200 (1,56 MC/PALET) 3.12 MC 444.54 1386.9648 5283.6748